
CLASSEMENT TOTAL POINTS NOM PRENOM C.E. CLASSEMENT F1 POINTS F1 CLASSEMENT F2 POINTS F2

1 215 DELAS THOMAS ASCEN 1 115 2 100

2 205 BILLET JEREMY NORMIVAL 3 90 1 115

3 190 RIDEL ANTHONY D2T 2 100 3 90

4 170 VERRIER MATHIEU CIM 4 85 4 85

5 156 HEBERT JOEL NORMIVAL 5 80 7 76

6 152 PALIER DAVID ASCEN 6 78 8 74

7 150 LEFEBVRE ARNAUD D2T 10 70 5 80

8 146 LEMONNIER JEAN-VINCENT NORMIVAL 8 74 9 72

9 144 DEMARCONNAY ERIC D2T 12 66 6 78

10 142 LESUEUR THIERRY ASCEN 9 72 10 70

11 134 LELARGE CLEMENT D2T 11 68 12 66

12 132 LEMONNIER ALEX NORMIVAL 13 64 11 68

13 126 COROYER DAVID CARREFOUR TOURVILLE-LE-RIVIERE 7 76 20 50

14 124 LAMBERT JONATHAN CIM 14 62 14 62

15 122 LEFEBVRE JEREMY NORMIVAL 16 58 13 64

16 118 LEMONNIER TONY NORMIVAL 15 60 16 58

17 116 DUBOSCQ SOPHIE NORMIVAL 17 56 15 60

18 110 LEVASSEUR MICKAEL NORMIVAL 18 54 17 56

19 106 VERGER CYRIL ASCEN 19 52 18 54

20 102 HAMEL VIRGILE SIDEL 20 50 19 52

39 58 THIERRY STEVE SIDEL 39 27 35 31

38 60 CHAVENTRE HERVE NORMIVAL 35 31 37 29

37 60 BENARD NICOLAS NORMIVAL 33 33 39 27

36 60 VIGNET ERIC SIDEL 36 30 36 30

35 61 VANMARCKE GREG NORMIVAL 38 28 33 33

34 64 VERRIER JEAN-MARC CIM 34 32 34 32

33 65 MONNIER GERALD CIM 37 29 30 36

32 71 PLANCHON SEBASTIEN CIM 32 34 29 37

31 71 MARIE PHILIPPE ASCEN 30 36 31 35

30 72 PROTAIS PIERRICK SIDEL 23 44 38 28

29 74 AUBER JORDY SIDEL 26 40 32 34

28 75 LEVASSEUR FLORIAN SIDEL 29 37 28 38

27 77 GALOT ANTOINE SIDEL 31 35 24 42

26 79 SANTIAGO THIERRY CIM 27 39 26 40

25 82 LEROUX JULIEN D2T 25 41 25 41

24 84 CHEVRIER NICOLAS NORMIVAL 28 38 22 46

23 86 BERNIER PASCAL SIDEL 24 42 23 44

22 87 MACHE PASCAL NORMIVAL 21 48 27 39

21 94 PORT FLORENT SIDEL 22 46 21 48

40 51 PARENT KEVIN CARREFOUR TOURVILLE-LE-RIVIERE 41 25 40 26

41 48 MACHE TOM NORMIVAL 42 24 42 24

42 47 RAHOU SAFA NORDINE SIDEL 40 26 45 21

43 45 HAMEL HUGO SIDEL 44 22 43 23

44 43 MOSBAH JIMMY CARREFOUR TOURVILLE-LE-RIVIERE 45 21 44 22

45 42 GEFFROY FRANCK SIDEL 49 17 41 25

46 40 LEMOINE MATHIEU NORMIVAL 46 20 46 20

47 39 COLE MICKAEL NORMIVAL 43 23 50 16

48 37 LEROUX GUILLAUME SIDEL 48 18 47 19

49 36 GRISEL DAVID NORMIVAL 47 19 49 17

50 31 MAILLARD MURIEL SIDEL 50 16 51 15

51 29 DUFOSSE MAXIME CARREFOUR TOURVILLE-LE-RIVIERE 51 15 52 14

52 28 SANTIAGO JULIETTE CIM 56 10 48 18

53 25 BAJEUX BRUNO CARREFOUR TOURVILLE-LE-RIVIERE 53 13 54 12

54 25 LEROUX BAPTISTE SIDEL 52 14 55 11

55 24 LETELLIER JOVAN SIDEL 55 11 53 13

56 22 BENARD DAMIEN NORMIVAL 54 12 56 10

57 17 GAILLARD FRANCOIS-XAVIERSIDEL 58 8 57 9

58 17 HINFRAY WILFRIED NORMIVAL 57 9 58 8

59 #N/A #N/A 0

60 #N/A #N/A 0

205 BILLET JEREMY NORMIVAL 205

156 HEBERT JOEL NORMIVAL 156

146 LEMONNIER JEAN-VINCENT NORMIVAL 146

132 LEMONNIER ALEX NORMIVAL 132

190 RIDEL ANTHONY D2T 190

150 LEFEBVRE ARNAUD D2T 150

144 DEMARCONNAY ERIC D2T 144

134 LELARGE CLEMENT D2T 134

215 DELAS THOMAS ASCEN 215

152 PALIER DAVID ASCEN 152

142 LESUEUR THIERRY ASCEN 142

106 VERGER CYRIL ASCEN 106

170 VERRIER MATHIEU CIM 170

124 LAMBERT JONATHAN CIM 124

64 VERRIER JEAN-MARC CIM 64

65 MONNIER GERALD CIM 65

102 HAMEL VIRGILE SIDEL 102

58 THIERRY STEVE SIDEL 58

60 VIGNET ERIC SIDEL 60

72 PROTAIS PIERRICK SIDEL 72

126 COROYER DAVID CARREFOUR TOURVILLE-LE-RIVIERE 126

51 PARENT KEVIN CARREFOUR TOURVILLE-LE-RIVIERE 51

43 MOSBAH JIMMY CARREFOUR TOURVILLE-LE-RIVIERE 43

29 DUFOSSE MAXIME CARREFOUR TOURVILLE-LE-RIVIERE 29
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